

LC AUTOMOTIVE

BLOCK 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #05-26 SYNERGY @ KB Singapore 417800

Tel : (65) 69664526 HP: 92712214 Fax: (65) 69664526

Email :chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com

25th MAY 2018

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
Bk 25 Kaki Bukit Rd 4
05-26 SYNERGY @KB
Singapore 417800

Accident date: 24th MAY 2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJF8282A MERCEDES BENZ E200 '11

S/n	Qty	Items/Nett	U/price	Amount /Nett
1	1	Front bonnet		\$2,328.00
2	2	Front bonnet emble logo		\$105.00
3	1	bonnet top lock		\$161.00
4	1	bonnet lower lock		\$138.00
5	1	bonnet lower lock cable		\$80.00
6	1	Front bonnet Inner Rubber		\$138.00
7	10	Front Bonnet Inner Rubber Clips	\$5.00	\$50.00
8	1	Front Bumper Number Plate		\$100.00
9	1	Front Bumper Number Plate Garnish		\$150.00
10	1 SET	Front Bumper Sensor		\$800.00
11	1	front grill ASSY		\$1,225.00
12	2	Front headlamp assy	\$1,157.00	\$2,314.00
13	1	Front support panel assy		\$880.00
14	1	front support panel top cover		\$235.00
15	2	front support panel lock	\$168.00	\$336.00
16	1	front inner sponge		\$155.00
17	2	front side inner sponge	\$115.00	\$230.00
18	1	Front bumper		\$1,950.00
19	1	Front bumper reinforcement / cross member		\$650.00
20	2	front bumper reinforcement bracket	\$55.00	\$110.00
21	1	front bumper centre lower grille		\$420.00
22	2	Front bumper fog lamp	\$536.00	\$1,072.00

23	2	Front bumper fog lamp cover	\$188.00	\$376.00
24	2	front bumper fog lamp cover chome	\$112.00	\$224.00
25	1	Front bumper centre lower garnish		\$133.00
26	2	Front Bumper Side Bracket	\$29.00	\$58.00
27	8	Front bumper clips	\$4.50	\$36.00
28	2	front bumper lower chrome side moulding	\$115.00	\$230.00
29	1	front bumper towing cover		\$63.00
30	1	front bumper inner bracket assy		\$225.00
31	1	horn		\$125.00
32	1	front cooler		\$1,550.00
33	1	front cooler lower cover		\$488.00
34	1	Front air-con condenser		\$1,370.00
Subtotal :-				<u>\$18,505.00</u>

Labour charges

Remove & refix front air cond & in gas	\$300.00
To check wheel alignment computer	\$150.00
Tuff kote	\$150.00
To Check Wiring System	\$80.00
Panel beating	\$1,000.00
Spray painting	\$1,000.00
Subtotal :-	<u>\$2,680.00</u>
Total:-	<u>\$21,185.00</u>